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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
23-07-2015 - 10:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011
Rec Nac Jun16 28.00 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Faro 18-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun17 28.31 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Berlim (GER) 29-07-2002
Rec Nac Sen 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011

TAC-JuvBF Juv B: 31.08  /  TAC-JuvAF Juv A: 31.08  /  TAC-Jun16F Jun16: 31.08  /  TAC-Jun17F Jun17: 31.08  /  TAC-SenF Sen: 31.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Amalie Mikkelsen 97 Denmark 27.15 +0,77 787
Emilie Beckmann 97 Denmark 27.15 +0,77 787

3. Svenja Stoffel 97 Switzerland 27.25 +0,67 778
4. Rebecca Guy 92 Co Manch Aq 27.77 +0,71 735
5. Emma Smithurst 91 Co Manch Aq 28.78 +0,72 660
6. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 28.87 +0,70 654
7. Emma Cassidy 94 Munster Squad 29.07 +0,73 641
8. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 29.18 +0,68 634
9. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional de Natacao 29.23 +0,70 630

10. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 29.25 +0,76 629
11. Astrid Foldarskard 94 Havnar 29.26 +0,70 628
12. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 29.34 +0,77 623
13. Raquel Fernandez Teijido 97 A.D. Naut. De Naron 29.48 +0,82 615
14. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 29.51 +0,71 613
15. Ana Sofia Nobrega 90 Ginasio de Vila Real 29.73 +0,74 599
16. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 29.78 +0,69 596
17. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 29.83 +0,74 593
18. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 29.84 +0,77 593

Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting 29.84 +0,77 593
20. Ines Margarida Costa 99 Sporting 29.97 +0,81 585

Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 29.97 +0,71 585
22. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 30.02 +0,71 582
23. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 30.13 +0,71 576
24. Niamh Murphy 93 Tempelogue 30.21 +0,70 571
25. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 30.22 +0,70 570
26. Sofia Alexandra Branco 98 Alges 30.25 +0,77 569
27. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 30.26 +0,71 568
28. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 30.35 +0,72 563
29. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 30.39 +0,69 561
30. Maria Leonor Martins 99 Aquatico Pacense 30.42 +0,82 559
31. Rita Silva Fernandes 96 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.55 +0,78 552
32. Marta Ferreira Rocha 99 Leixoes 30.67 +0,74 546
33. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.68 +0,64 545

Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 30.68 +0,70 545
35. Sarah Dias 99 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.74 +0,80 542
36. Bruna Fangueiro Coentrao 93 Vilacondense 30.77 +0,82 540
37. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 30.90 +0,81 534
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 4, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

38. Lara Alexandra Vaz 99 Desportiva de Viana 30.94 +0,72 531
39. Sara Conceicao Peca 99 Ba/Bomcar 30.97 +0,82 530
40. Sophie Blewitt 99 Munster Squad 31.00 +0,69 528
41. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 31.07 +0,77 525
42. Maria Margarida Fernandes 99 Ginasio de Vila Real 31.15 +0,78 521

FTL
43. Barbara Rodrigues Pereira 98 Natacao do Montijo 31.42 +0,68 507

FTL
44. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico Marinha Grande 31.44 +0,78 507

FTL
45. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 31.58 +0,77 500

FTL
DNS Christina Munkholm 96 Denmark
DNS Isabella K. Sorensen 94 Denmark

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Absolutos
23-07-2015 - 10:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011
Rec Nac Jun16 28.00 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Faro 18-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun17 28.31 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Berlim (GER) 29-07-2002
Rec Nac Sen 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011

TAC-JuvBF Juv B: 31.08  /  TAC-JuvAF Juv A: 31.08  /  TAC-Jun16F Jun16: 31.08  /  TAC-Jun17F Jun17: 31.08  /  TAC-SenF Sen: 31.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 28.87 +0,70 654
2. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 29.18 +0,68 634
3. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional de Natacao 29.23 +0,70 630
4. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 29.25 +0,76 629
5. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 29.34 +0,77 623
6. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 29.51 +0,71 613
7. Ana Sofia Nobrega 90 Ginasio de Vila Real 29.73 +0,74 599
8. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 29.78 +0,69 596
9. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 29.83 +0,74 593

10. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 29.84 +0,77 593
Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting 29.84 +0,77 593

12. Ines Margarida Costa 99 Sporting 29.97 +0,81 585
Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 29.97 +0,71 585

14. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 30.02 +0,71 582
15. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 30.13 +0,71 576
16. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 30.22 +0,70 570
17. Sofia Alexandra Branco 98 Alges 30.25 +0,77 569
18. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 30.26 +0,71 568
19. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 30.35 +0,72 563
20. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 30.39 +0,69 561
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 4, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

21. Maria Leonor Martins 99 Aquatico Pacense 30.42 +0,82 559
22. Rita Silva Fernandes 96 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.55 +0,78 552
23. Marta Ferreira Rocha 99 Leixoes 30.67 +0,74 546
24. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.68 +0,64 545

Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 30.68 +0,70 545
26. Sarah Dias 99 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.74 +0,80 542
27. Bruna Fangueiro Coentrao 93 Vilacondense 30.77 +0,82 540
28. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 30.90 +0,81 534
29. Lara Alexandra Vaz 99 Desportiva de Viana 30.94 +0,72 531
30. Sara Conceicao Peca 99 Ba/Bomcar 30.97 +0,82 530
31. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 31.07 +0,77 525
32. Maria Margarida Fernandes 99 Ginasio de Vila Real 31.15 +0,78 521

FTL
33. Barbara Rodrigues Pereira 98 Natacao do Montijo 31.42 +0,68 507

FTL
34. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico Marinha Grande 31.44 +0,78 507

FTL
35. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 31.58 +0,77 500

FTL

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Seniores
23-07-2015 - 10:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011
Rec Nac Sen 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011

TAC-SenF : 31.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 28.87 +0,70 654
2. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 29.18 +0,68 634
3. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional de Natacao 29.23 +0,70 630
4. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 29.25 +0,76 629
5. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 29.34 +0,77 623
6. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 29.51 +0,71 613
7. Ana Sofia Nobrega 90 Ginasio de Vila Real 29.73 +0,74 599
8. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 29.78 +0,69 596
9. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 29.83 +0,74 593

10. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 29.84 +0,77 593
11. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 29.97 +0,71 585
12. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 30.02 +0,71 582
13. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 30.13 +0,71 576
14. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 30.26 +0,71 568
15. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 30.35 +0,72 563
16. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 30.39 +0,69 561
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 4, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Seniores

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

17. Rita Silva Fernandes 96 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.55 +0,78 552
18. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.68 +0,64 545

Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 30.68 +0,70 545
20. Bruna Fangueiro Coentrao 93 Vilacondense 30.77 +0,82 540
21. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 30.90 +0,81 534
22. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico Marinha Grande 31.44 +0,78 507

FTL
23. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 31.58 +0,77 500

FTL

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Junior 17
23-07-2015 - 10:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011
Rec Nac Jun17 28.31 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Berlim (GER) 29-07-2002

TAC-Jun17F : 31.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting 29.84 +0,77 593
2. Sofia Alexandra Branco 98 Alges 30.25 +0,77 569
3. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 31.07 +0,77 525
4. Barbara Rodrigues Pereira 98 Natacao do Montijo 31.42 +0,68 507

FTL

Event 4 Girls, 50m Butterfly Junior 16
23-07-2015 - 10:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 27.27 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Eindhoven (NED) 07-04-2011
Rec Nac Jun16 28.00 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Faro 18-07-2009

TAC-Jun16F : 31.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ines Margarida Costa 99 Sporting 29.97 +0,81 585
2. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 30.22 +0,70 570
3. Maria Leonor Martins 99 Aquatico Pacense 30.42 +0,82 559
4. Marta Ferreira Rocha 99 Leixoes 30.67 +0,74 546
5. Sarah Dias 99 CLAC-Entroncamento 30.74 +0,80 542
6. Lara Alexandra Vaz 99 Desportiva de Viana 30.94 +0,72 531
7. Sara Conceicao Peca 99 Ba/Bomcar 30.97 +0,82 530
8. Maria Margarida Fernandes 99 Ginasio de Vila Real 31.15 +0,78 521

FTL


